2024 BENNINGTON 188 SVL

Condition
Category
Location

New
Pontoon Boats
McAlester, OK
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SPECIFICATIONS
MAKE

MODEL
YEAR

HULL ID

DIMENSION
LOA (LENGTH)

BEAM (WIDTH)

BENNINGTON
188 SVL
2024

MAC7509

19.92 FT

8FT

Nichols Marine McAlester, OK

2208 S Main St McAlester, OK, US 74501

Phone: 918-423-8848

New 2024 Bennington 188 SVL

NEW 2024 BENNINGTON 188 SVL POWERED BY YAMAHA T60/ LUMINOUS BLUE
PANELING/ SHADOW GREY BASE VINYL/ SEGRASS SHADOW GREY FLOORING/
ANTHRACITE TRIM ACCENT/ LUMINOUS BLUE CANVAS/ RECLINING CAPTAIN SEAT/ L
BENCH SEATING WITH TABLE/ SINGLE AXLE TRAILER/ FOR MORE INFORMATION
CONTACT CLINT AT THE MCALESTER, OK LOCATION. 918-423-8848

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant
the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires

validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without
notice.



https://nicholsmarineinc.com/
https://nicholsmarineinc.com/inventory/new-2024-bennington-188-svl-2/
https://nicholsmarineinc.com/inventory/new-2024-bennington-188-svl-2/
https://nicholsmarineinc.com/nichols-marine-mcalester-ok/
tel:918-423-8848
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